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CENTRAL BANK OF IRAQ | Al (5 38 sal) i)

Head Office: P.0O.BOX 64 AL- Rasheed Street,Baghdad ,Iraq Al [ 8y [yl e W N @, ga 2 il 3
Telephone : +964 1 816 5170 to 5175 +964 1816 5170 ,N5175: ida
Website: http//www.cbi.iq http www.cbi.ig : (Ssssh adsal
E-Mail: cbi@cbi.iq:cbi@cbirag.or chi@cbi.iq:cbi@cbirag.org : (fass 38

Status: State Central Bank : Government Bank adsa dlly 1 A0 gatt ¢ 5 adt il o Afady
Ownership: Wholly - Owned by the Government Republic of Iraq Sl &y span Lagsa Gy (e JalSTy dglan ; Cparlisal]
GOVERNING BODIES & EXCUTIVE BOARD G uhiY Galaalt g Al s el
H. E Mr. Ali Muhsin Ismail Acting Governor, Head of the Board B0 Oalaa gl 19 A0S g Jablaal} L) e o ) Maa
E-Mail: gov.office@cbirag.org , gov.office@cbi.iq gov.office@cbirag.org, gov.office@cbl.iq: 35 3l
DEPUTY GOVERNORS & MEMBERS OF THE BOARD B I (udaea pluae) g il
Dr. Mundher Abdul Qader Mohammad Acting Deputy Governor, Member of the Board B Qalaa gune g ANS 9 Bhlad) il o Al e A
E-Mail: Mundher.Mohammad@cbi.iq Mundher.Mohammad@cbi.iq: S/ 3 54
Mr. Waleed Eidy Abdulnabi Member of the Board Y Galpa guae il 3 g3 My )
Mr. thsan Shamran Yousif Al-Yasiri Member of the Board s ol gy O pad Gl gt

Dr. Ahmed Ibraihi Ali Member of the Board Hae o b aat gysal

Dr. Nawar.Dham Matar .Zubaidi Member of the Board = GuN sl glaa lg el

Dr. Majid M.H.Khaleel Alsoori Member of the Board a8 g sall Gl Gua daaa dala 3 gSal)

Advisor JodSoaall
Waleed Eidy Abdulnabi E-Mail: waleed.eidy@cbiraq.org waleed.eidy@cbiraq.org  (Fassh 3 i 3 s By el
GENERAL MANAGERS Gugaladt £ saalt
Ihsan Shamran Yousif Al-Yasiri General Manager, Accounting . dadl de e ol G 0 salh sl *

E-Mail : ihsan.shamran@cbi.ig ihsan.shamran@cbi.iq : 5 9589

Dr.Prof. M.M. Daghir Actg. General Manager ,Financial Operations &Debt Admin Calt 8oy Al llaall ple ura 813 Jgane Jens dgene 3 ¥

E-Mail : Mahmood.daghir@cbl.ig, , dr_m_daghir@yahoo.com Mahmood.daghir@cbi.iq , dr_m_daghir@yahoo.com  : ¢SV 40

Salih Mahood Salman General Manager ,Administration Office Y1 5l e e Chabia 3l b *

E-Mail : saleh.salman@chirq.org Saleh.salman@ cbirag.org: (fs 589 4

Dr. Mazen Sabah Ahmed Actg . General Manager, Investments Sy il jlaliayt ple pie daal Flaa e 3 ¥

E-Mail ; mazen.sabah@cbi.iq mazen.sabah@cbi.iq ; (FussN 34

jinan 1. Al Beiruty Actg .Genera! Manager, Research & Statistics Uy SaViy slaal ple pae ool dietewd lia ¥
E-Mail: jinan.albeiruti@cbiraq.org jinan.albeiruti@cbiraq. org_:  (SaAN

Abdulabbas Kalaf Sultan Actg. General Manager, Issue &Vaults Ay ot jally saca'l ple e OMalu i el de ¥

E-Mall : abdulabbas.khalaf@cbi.iq abdulabbas.khalaf@cbi.iq : iy 4
Qismah 8. Ali Actg.. General Manager, Banking Supervision NSy A preal) A o gle e e pdla dad
E-Mail : qismah.salih@cbi.iq qismah.salih@cbi.iq : (FasSY 40
Hanan Talib Issa Asst. General Manager Internal Audit gl Gl ale pinaa e e olia *
E-Mail hanan.talb@cbi.iq hanan.talb@cbi.iq :Ha,5N 3
Dr. Abdul Hafedh A.Lateef H. Asst. General Manager Banking Studies Center G paall il 0l S 5o Shag) gle paea Cpua ciphalll ye Bl ae o *
E-Mail: abdal -hafith@gmail.com abdahafith@gmail.com : s s8N 3y
Duha A. Mohamad Head of Payment Dept. Sle a3 5 e dans oy S 2 g2z ¥
E-Mail: duha.mohamad@cbi.ig duha.mohamad@cbi.iq : (RSN 3
Hussain Falsal Resheg Manager of Total Quality Management ALl sayalh 3500 e Sl Jeag Grua *
E-Mail: hussain.faisal@cbi.iq hussain.faisal@cbi.iq : (HesN &
Dr.Hussein Lazim Mazban Manager of Risk Management Jhlaal sl dalads . L Ohde e ¥ G 2%
E-Mail: riskmanagement@cbi.ig : riskmanagement@chi.iq ¢S g a5N
Dr.Qasim Rhaif Merbit Actg. General Manager , Basrah Branch WSy 3 padl g il pi day je iy pudd o *
E-Mail : basrah-branch@g¢bi.iq_« Basrah.dept@cbiraq.org Basrah.dept@cbiraq.org « basrah-branch@cbi.iq: (fassN 4
Curr correspondents Swift
ush Federal Reserve Bank of / NewYork / NewYork {FRNY US 33
GBP Bank of England / London BKEN GB 2L
EUR Banque de France/ Paris BDFER 27TCC






